2025-2026 Comprehensive Fee Schedule

Total Full Time Tuition and Fees
Double Room - 14 Meal Plan*

Comprehensive Fee:
Tuition, Room, Board, Fees
Double Room, 14 Meal Plan

Tuition & Required Fees:

Full Time Undergraduate Tuition
Part Time Tuition per Credit Hour

Graduate Studies Tuition per Credit Hour

Activity Fee
Facilities Fee
Technology Fee
Health Center Fee
Security Fee

Residency Plans:

Double Room*

College View South Apartments

Cargo Hall Single

College View North Apartments

Brick East MI Ave. Apartments - Single
Pellowe Single

College View West Apartments

Argyle Apartments

Cargo Hall Suite

Brick East MI Ave. Apartments - Triple
Brick West MI Ave. Apartments
Theme House Room

Pellowe Suite

In Hall Apartment Double Room

Cargo Hall Double Room

Single Room

Triple/Quad Room

PER
ANNUAL SEMESTER

$ 42,764 $ 21,382
$ 14,854 $ 7,427
$ 57,618 | | $ 28,809
Amount Amount
$ 41,270 $ 20,635
$ 1,000 $ 1,000
$ 680 $ 680
$ 224 $ 112
$ 300 $ 150
$ 626 $ 313
$ 124 $ 62
$ 220 $ 110
Amount Amount
$ 6,760 $ 3,380
$ 13,095 $ 6,547
$ 13,093 $ 6,546
$ 12,803 $ 6,402
$ 12,652 $ 6,326
$ 12,605 $ 6,302
$ 12,570 $ 6,285
$ 12,570 $ 6,285
$ 12,570 $ 6,285
$ 12,348 $ 6,174
$ 12,348 $ 6,174
$ 11,883 $ 5,942
$ 11,813 $ 5,906
$ 11,652 $ 5,826
$ 11,652 $ 5,826
$ 11,244 $ 5,622
$ 6,420 $ 3,210




Meal Plans:

Unlimited Platinum Meal Block + $300 Dining Dollars
125 Meal Block + 350 Dining Dollars

100 Meal Block + $300 Dining Dollars

Board - 18 meals + $100 Dining Dollars

Board - 14 meals + $100 Dining Dollars*

Board - 9 meals + $100 Dining Dollars

Board - 7 meals + $100 Dining Dollars

Amount Amount
$ 9,133 $ 4,566
$ 8,340 $ 4,170
$ 8,272 $ 4,136
$ 8,223 $ 4,112
$ 8,094 $ 4,047
$ 7,738 $ 3,869
$ 6,396 $ 3,198

Additional Course Fees range from $25 to $225 per Student. Areas of study requiring
additional Course Fees include Art, Music, Interior Design, Teacher Education, and

Exercise Science/Physical Education.

Other Student Fees include:

Applied Music Lesson Fee

Enrollment Deposit

Individual/Independent Study per Credit Hour
Advance Housing Deposit - returning Students
Housing Damage Deposit

Late Academic Registration Fee

Late Payment Fee

Graduation Fee

Amount Amount
$ 1,500.00 $ 750
$ 350.00 one-time
$ 250.00 $ 250
$ 100.00 annual
$ 100.00 one-time
$ 100.00 per instance
$ 75.00 per instance
$ 50.00 one-time







